PARENT PARTNERSHIP BENEFITS

100% FREE to families
Completely customizable to your family’s needs
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OUR STAFF

PRINCIPAL

Brenda Mallonee
mallonee.brenda@ysd7.org

Access to certificated teachers, curriculum,
resource materials and technology

Student enrichment activities and socialization

State testing administration support

ACTIVITIES & FIELD TRIPS

We offer plenty of field trips and activities for
students to get fun socialization time with their peers!
Examples include:

SUPPORT STAFF

Alicia Rocha, Office Manager
rocha.alicia@ysd7.org

Crystal Solis, Home Liasion

solis crystal@ysd7.org FIELD TRIPS SOCIAL ACTIVITIES
. - Capitol Theatre - Tuesday “Treats and
Heather Hall, School Psychologist ) Talk”
hall.heather@ysd7.org - Central Washington Ag
Museum - Art activities

TEACHERS
Shari Fletcher, K-5

Yakima Valley Museum - Holiday activities

fletcher.shari@ysd7.org - Yakima Valley Trolleys - Book clubs
Rachel Brooks, 6-8 - Perry & YV Tech - Lego lunch
brooks.rachel@ysd7.org « Arboretum

Wendy Wickersham, 6-8

wickersham.wendy@ysd7.org ELIGIBILITY REQU'REMENTS

Steve Lembeck, Special Services . .

Jorm hee ks E@ R  Students in Kindergarten through 12th grade

- Families residing in Washington State

« Families must commit to weekly check-ins
(in person or online)

HOW TO ENROLL

- Enroll in person at District Office EI - :I'I.1|r. r-'
Student and Family Center: 17 Ik F'l-
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